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(wp PAYMENT OPTIONS

Scan to register
OR Say hi to 8141970070 •Submit safety concerns

•Submit meter reading
•Bill copy

•Manage multiple services
•Complaint registration
•Bill payment & offer

Torrent Power
now on WhatsApp w

T. No.
Billing mode

Distribution date

e -
Bi

ll

ST840505

3002035491
30 days

12/09/2024

TRIBHOVANDAS BHIMJI ZAVERI LTD .
GR+1ST FLOOR. SHOP-100/101
H NO-2544 TO 2549. TPS-5. FP-269.
S & S HOUSE, OPP. ANJANSALAKA,
NR NAVI COURT BUILDING,, LAL
BUNGLOW, SURAT.-9327330405

Registered Mobile No : ******3036
Registered E-Mail ID :
di**********kh@tbzoriginal.com

Commercial

Three Phase

August 2024

10/09/2024

11/09/2024 S.N.S (SHAH & SANGHVI)-SS64.73 kW

0.00 BHP 71.92 kVA 61.50 kVA

500562574

23/09/2024 $1,51,038.00 $0.00
$

To be paid by e-payment mechanism only

85,830.00

Thank you for your previous payment of $87,280.00 on 23/08/2024.
Payment Through Bill Desk - Online

M E T E R  D E T A I L S

kWH KVARH MDkVA
Present
Reading
Previous
Reading -

Multiplier *

Consumption

Meter No.: 16390042

274134

270724

2

6820

44249

42939

2

2620

13.56

0.00

2

27.12

You consumed 6820 units this billing cycle.

M A J O R  B I L L  C O M P O N E N T S

$
85566.68

$33077.00
Energy

charges

$24347.40
FPPPA charges

$14304.78
Government duty

$13837.50
Demand charges

C O N S U M P T I O N  T R E N D  ( I N  U N I T S )
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7610

2023
Aug

2024

6820

1 .  S C A N  T H I S  Q R  C O D E  T O  P A Y  U S I N G  M O B I L E  W A L L E T S
O R  P A Y  O N L I N E

2 .  P A Y  B Y  N E F T  /  R T G S

Beneficiary Name Torrent Power Limited

IFSC Code of the Branch HDFC0000240

Bank Account No. for This Service TPLSRT500562574

This payment facility is not available for energy bill payment of disconnected
services and energy bill with notice of service liable for disconnection

BHARAT
BILLPAY

and many more!

Pay online on: connect.torrentpower.com

NET BANKING DEBIT/CREDIT CARD ALL MOBILE WALLETS



(db BILL DETAILS

Energy Charges

FPPPA Charges @357 Paise/Unit

Reactive Charges  

Demand Charges 

Excess Demand Charges 

Total Charges without Govt. Duty 

Govt Duty  @ 20%

Bill Amount with Govt Duty 

Previous Dues 

Other Debit 

Delay Payment Charges 

Amount Due

33077.00

24347.40

262.00

13837.50

0.00

71523.90

14304.78

85828.68

9.92

0.000.00

0.00

85838.6085838.60

$

I M P O R T A N T  B I L L I N G  M E S S A G E

(1)Bill amount is rounded down for convenience; adjusted amount will
be carried forward in next bill

TARIFF STRUCTURE
Tariff w.e.f. 01.06.2024 as per Hon’ble GERC Order Dated 01.06.2024

Demand Charges (Per Month) $/kVA

1. Upto 20 kVA of Billing Demand
2. Above 20 kVA and Upto 60 kVA of Billing Demand
3. Billing Demand greater than 60 kVA
4. Billing Demand greater than Contract Demand

115.00
155.00
225.00
250.00

Note : Billing Demand during the month shall be highest of the following

a. Maximum Demand recorded during the Month
b. 85% of the Contract Demand
c. 6 kVA

Energy Charges $4.85/Unit

Reactive Energy Charges:

For all the reactive units drawn during the month $0.10/kVARh

The tariff shall also be applicable to consumer covered in category-'Rate :Non-RGP' 

so opts to be charged in place of 'Rate : Non-RGP' tariff.

~̀
Call our 24x7 helpline: 9099991912 
19128 (toll free) | 0261-2551912
WhatsApp 8141970070w

1 .   C O M P L A I N T  /  Q U E R Y

Torrent Power service centre:
Plug Point,
Torrent House, Station Road,
Surat - 395003
You can also reach out to us by
E  : connect.srt@torrentpower.com
X  : connect.torrentpower.com
       :Torrent Power Mobile App

2 .   C O N S U M E R  G R I E V A N C E  R E D R E S S A L  F O R U M *

The Chairman,
Consumer Grievance Redressal Forum (CGRF)
Torrent Power Limited, 3rd Floor, Torrent House,
Station Road, Surat - 395003.
Phone : 0261-2400240 | Extn : 3290
E-mail : consumerforumtpsl@torrentpower.com
Timings : 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM on all working days

3 .   E L E C T R I C I T Y  O M B U D S M A N *

Electricity Ombudsman,
Barrack No. 3,Polytechnic,Ambawadi,
Ahmedabad - 380015.
Email :eleombahm@gercin.org

* Matters falling under section 126, 127, 135 to 139, 152 and 161 of the Electricity
Act 2003 are not within purview of CGRF & Ombudsman

GOVERNMENT DUTY
Residential & Registered Education Institutions

Commercial

Industrial

Religious Place

Hostel

15%

20%

10%

15%

11.25%

Important Information:

1) This bill is not a proof of property ownership.

2) Registered Office:
Torrent Power Limited
"Samanvay", 600, Tapovan, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad - 380015.
CIN: L31200GJ2004PLC044068

L T M D
G R O U P  N O . :  S T 8 4 0 5 0 5 C U S T O M E R  I D :  5 0 0 5 6 2 5 7 4 D U E  D A T E :  2 3 / 0 9 / 2 0 2 4 B I L L  A M O U N T :  8 5 8 3 0 . 0 0

Bill < Rs.1000 may be paid by Chq/DD in favour of Torrent Power Limited


